Policy

Expiring ICRMT

Renewal ICRMT

Renewal Obsidian

Package

Property

Crime

Inland Marine

General Liability
Automobile

Workers’ Compensation
Umbrella

Cyber”

Pollution™*

Unmanned Aircraft
Liability

Service Fee

Total

$1,160,045
Included in Package
$5,161
Included in Package
Included in Package
Included in Package
$199,510
Included in Package
CFC $21,300
$775

$26,100

$35,000
$1,447,891

$1,400,480
Included in Package
$3,385
Included in Package
Included in Package
Included in Package
$185,147
Included in Package
HCC $16,387
$621

$26,100

$35,000
$1,667,570

$1,056,155
Included in Package
$3,385
Included in Fackage
Included in Package
Included in Package
$185,147
Included in Package
HCC $58,679
$621

$26,100

n/a
$1,330,087



